
Paso Robles
2023-24

801 Niblick Rd
Paso Robles, California, 93446

(805) 769 1500

Soccer, Girls - Freshman

Overall Record: 0-0-0

League Record: 0-0-0

Date Day Start Location Facility Opponent/Title Level Result

11/17/2023 Friday 03:00PM Home
Parish Field -
PRHS
Campus

San Luis Obispo FR

11/28/2023 Tuesday 03:30PM Away Stockdale Stockdale FR

12/01/2023 Friday Neutral Liberty High
School

TBA - Patriots Girls Soccer
Tournament FR

12/02/2023 Saturday Neutral Liberty High
School

TBA - Patriots Girls Soccer
Tournament FR

12/08/2023 Friday Neutral Central
TBA - Central Grizzly Winter
Classic: Girls JV Soccer
Tournament

FR

12/09/2023 Saturday Neutral Central
TBA - Central Grizzly Winter
Classic: Girls JV Soccer
Tournament

FR

12/11/2023 Monday 05:15PM Away San Luis
Obispo San Luis Obispo FR

12/13/2023 Wednesday 03:30PM Away Frontier High
School Frontier FR

01/15/2024 Monday 05:30PM Home
Parish Field -
PRHS
Campus

San Luis Obispo FR

01/27/2024 Saturday Neutral Kingsburg TBA - Kingsburg High School
Girls Soccer Tournament FR

01/29/2024 Monday 04:00PM Away Cabrillo High
School Cabrillo/Lompoc FR


